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Ref.No:SET/2022/001 Date: 03-01-2022

NOTICE

Subject:- Regarding Holidays for the year 2022.
d in the calendar year 2022 for the Students and Staff members

The following Holidays declare

of the institute.
SI.No Holidays Date Day
01 Makara Sankramana 15/01/2022 Saturday
02 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday
03 Mahashivarathri 01/03/2022 Tuesday
04 Holi 18/03/2022 Friday
\: 05 Chandramana Ugadi 02/04/2022 Saturday
06 | Ambedkar Jayanthi 14/04/2022 Thursday
| 07| Good Friday 15/04/2022 Friday
| 08 | Kutub-E-Ramzan 03/05/2022 Tuesday
[T 09 | varamahalakshmi Vratha 05/08/2022 Friday
10 Moharam 09/08/2022 Tuesday |
11 Independence day 15/08/2022 Monday
12 Varasiddi Vinayaka Vratha 31/08/2022 Wednesday
13 Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja 04/10/2022 Tuesday
14 Vijaya Dashami 05/10/2022 Wednesday
15 Naraka Chathurdashi 24/10/2022 Monday
16 Deepavali 26/10/2022 Wednesday
17 Kannada Rajyosthava 01/11/2022 Tuesday

Note: 1.This list does not include 01/05/2022 May Day, 10/07/2022 Bakrid,25/09/2022
Mahalaya Amavasya, 02/10/2022 Gandhi Jayanthi, 09/ 10/2022 Ed-Milad,

25/12/2022 Christmas which falls on Sunday.
2. On the day of Ganapathi Visarjana divas there will be a half day holiday in afternoon
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